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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Xenolink BBS related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

aminetrr.lha
BBSLST1196.1ha
Edition #11 ]
bgwalll06.1lha
bsytmell0.lha
the BBS
Lastloggerll.lha

MRX_045.1lha
BBS Sys

MUX_022.1lha

xcli.lha
Xenoli

comm/xeno
comm/xeno

comm/xeno
comm/xXeno

comm/xeno

comm/xeno

comm/xeno
comm/xeno

Size Age Description

11K
119K

9K
64K

46K

297K

58K
15K

AmiNet Recent Requester VO0.4Db
The Xenolink ONLY BBS-LIST [ Year 2, —

Wall for Xenolink BBS many extras v1.06
Creates statistics about percentage of day

Creates list of the 20 last calls to system
Offline Message Reader/Writer for Xenolink

File Uploader for Xenolink BBS Systems.
Three Xenolink CLI Utilities to manipulated
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